

NH-110 KALCO BAZAR SE BHIJLE B/GHA
under MMGSY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

• MMGSY (Green)

File SL No. - 03

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -
Jethanabad.

A. E. R.W.D. WORK - SUB-DIVISION -

KALCO

Abhishek K.S.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NH-2861

Abstract of work

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Construction of Bench.					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3664.16/each =					7328.00
(12) Const. of Red Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
9.00 @ ₹ 1670.23/each =					15032.00
(13) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
1.3538 HA @ ₹ 53379.81/HA =					72942.00
(14) Box cutting for road					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
52.11 m³ @ ₹ 76.10/m³ =					3965.57
(129) Filling Excavation for road					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
67.46 m³ @ ₹ 340.73/m³ =					22962.00
(130) PCC M-15 for Rd. Javeling					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
11.50 m³ @ ₹ 4407.95/m³ =					50714.00
(16) Embankment 100 m long					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
1793.859 m³ @ ₹ 171.80/m³ =					308262.00
(18) Const. of Subgrade & 100m					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
1908.33 m³ @ ₹ 213.35/m³ =					407104.00
(31+32) PCC M-20 for Substructure					376309.00
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					376309.00
71.86 m³ @ ₹ 5879.40/m³ =					422063.00
Limit As per BOB					
64.07 m³					
Continuation					1308268.00
					RS 1262514.00
36.62 - 31					
27.65 - 32					
64.07 m³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$131.81 \times 2.62514 = 00$ $BF = 1308268.00$
10/34 P&L PCC NR-4 Pipe 1000 ϕ					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
71.50 m @ ₹ 3195.44/m = 23966.00					
11/33 P&L REC NR-4 600mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
22.50 m @ ₹ 1983.57/m = 44630.00					
12/9 Cont. St. G&B Gr. I					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
1050.63 m ³ @ ₹ 1701.82/m ³ = 1998109.00					
13/10 P&L WBM Gr. III					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
408.21 m ³ @ ₹ 2815.88/m ³ = 1149470.00					
14/14 PCC M-20 Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
95.32 m ³ @ ₹ 5207.42/m ³ = 505903.00					
RS. 4934572 = 00 → 5030342.00					
Add GST @ 12% (A) 603642.00					
Add L/cons @ 1% (A) 50303.00					
Add SF (126568.00 + 5178.00) = 131746.00					
RS. 5764335 = 00 → 5816037.00					
Deal. for payment (B) 3630043.00					
RS. 21,34,292 = 00 → 2185994.00					
Banker					
22/11/23					
RS. 2610.23					

Continuation

For
22/11/23

22/11/23

Not-updated
Material Statement
for 2nd on file
this and previous file

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Stone	53	9.5	100	17 m ²	516.42 m ³
2. "	9.5	2.3	40	33 m ²	41.53 m ³
3. "	53	22.4	493	93 m ²	435.60 m ³
4. "	11	11.2	97	97 m ²	345.52 m ³
5. "	11	Carpet	55	79 m ²	528.10 m ³
6. Coarse sand	103	13	103	13 m ²	150.80 m ³
Chamber					
221 m ²					
22.26.10.23					

Continuation